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Risultati e Classifica Terza CategoriaMassa Carrara Girone A 2023/2024

30 Giornata

02/05 A.Massa Montig - Palleronese

02/05 Azzurra - Montignoso F.C

02/05 Fosdinovo - Versilia Calc.

02/05 S.Vit. Candia - Cerreto

02/05 Spart. Apuane - Mont.Seravez.
02/05 Tirrenia 1973 - Mulazzo
02/05 Villafranchese - Rang.Soliera

02/05 Riposa: Vallizeri

Squadra
Cerreto
Mont.Seravez.
Azzurra
Mulazzo
ValliZeri

Spart. Apuane
Palleronese
Montignoso F.C
A.Massa Montig
Villafranchese
S.Vit. Candia
Versilia Calc.
Tirrenia 1973
Rang.Soliera

Fosdinovo

Pt
46
43
42
41
38
37
29
27
25
23
23
21
15
14
9

G
21
20
20
20
21
21
20
21
21
20
20
20
21
21
21

\%
13
13
13
12
12
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11
11
11
14
13
16

GF
64
39
54
33
54
31
36
33
36
43
31
28
24
15
16

rinviata
rinviata
rinviata
rinviata
rinviata
rinviata
rinviata
GS DR
30 34
25 14
24 30
14 19
32 22
21 10
36 0
28 5
45 -9
54 -11
44 -13
36 -8
49 -25
45 -30
54 -38

VC NC PC VF NF PF Ml

7

A N W O b OO O 0O O 0 N

4
3

N A O N P N N W P W P

N O O

o g © KA N N N DN B N P

SO B W N OO b P W B~ b B b O O O

N

P O N W P N

[EnY

1

o o0 N b~ O 00O b~ O W 00NN W

=
o



